
J F M A M J J A S O N D
0

250
500
750

1000
1250
1500
1750
2000

tot/val number
of measurements

240 245 250 255 260 265 270

0
0.9
1.8
2.7
3.6
4.5
5.4
6.3
7.2

RMS
(mm/s)

J F M A M J J A S O N D
0

250
500
750

1000
1250
1500
1750
2000

tot/val number
of measurements

200 205 210 215 220 225 230

0
0.9
1.8
2.7
3.6
4.5
5.4
6.3
7.2

RMS
(mm/s)

1998 - POE statistics

  SPOT2

ORRB
arc#

  TOPEX

ORRB
arc#


